SPECIFICATION FEATURES
BENEFITS
Retail
Hospitality
Residential
Education
Healthcare

¹ The Stem and cable canopies can be used for both plane and slope ceiling.  2 Cord length will be approximately 12" longer than cable or Stem.
3 Please contact factory for customized color and length. 4 Stem Conduit Canopy only available for flat ceiling.
CABLECPY/WH/50/18/3ORDERING EXAMPLE：
STEMSCCPY/3-8/WH/12/18/3ORDERING EXAMPLE：
MOUNTING AND CANOPY ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS
/ /
/ /
/
/
CABLECPY
PXCYL CYLINDER 4”
www.greencreative.com - info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433 -     / GREENCREATIVELED       / GClightingLED        / GREEN-CREATIVE An ILLUMUS Brand
Philips EasySense sensor shown in Surface mount installation.
Enlighted compact sensor also available.
Consult factory for additional options.
WITH SENSOR
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Model Description Pictures Dimensions
JCOV-WHJCOV-WH
JCOV-BK
White finish, decorative Jbox cover, with 4 side
conduit pass-through.
Black finish, decorative Jbox cover, with 4 side
conduit pass-through.
1/2 Trade size knockout (7/8")
5-1/8"
3-5/16"
3/4 Trade size knockout (1-1/8")
1-
1/
2"
98079 ADWAW
Wall Wash
（Field Installed on Module) 2-
7/
8"
2-1/2"
JCOV-BK
LINE DRAWINGS WITH OPTIONS
FIELD INSTALLABLE EMERGENCY UNIT ORDERING INFORMATION
FHSCP-UNV-13.7WL
Model
FHUPS1-UNV-25L-SD
FHSCP-UNV-10.7WL
Product
FHUPS1-UNV-25L-SD
FHSCP-UNV-10.7WL
25W Emergency Micro Inverter
for field installation to use with
0-10V Driver options.
100-277VAC (up to 150W with use
of 0-10V dimming). CEC Compliant.
10.7W Emergency Driver
for field installation to use with
120V and 0-10V Driver option in
SM/WM mounting and 120V and
non 0-10V Driver options for
PM/CM mounting. CEC Compliant.
Description Picture Dimension
1-5/8”